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MENU

LOCANDA.ALLAPOSTA



LOCANDA
ALAPOSTA

STARTERS

(V) Chickpea flatbread, falafel and hummus
1.12

Gazpacho with burrata and smoked trout

and crispy bread
1.8.5.10.2

Selection of cured meats with tigelline
1.8

Tuscan beef tartare with guacamole
and black rice chipsi1

Soft-boiled egg, crispy potatoes and truffle sauce
1.8.6.4

FRIST COURSES

(V) Tomato bread soup and creamed salt cod
1.5.8.10

Spaghetti with “River Carbonara™
1458

“Tortelli ” Fresh stuffed pasta with ragu and mushrooms
1.2.8.10

Carnaroli risotto with organic vegetables

pecorino cheese and hazelnuts
6.8.10

Home made pasta whit veal ragout
1.4.10

€12

€13

€13

€14

€13

€11

€13

€13

€13

€13



LOCANDA
ALAPOSTA

MAIN COURSES

Salmon trout with mango sauce, apple, spring onion, and spinach
5

Sliced sirloin with roasted potatoes
and chimichurri sauce

(V) Eggplant parmigiana

1.6.8

Tuna tataki with sesame crust, teriyaki, and soy-glazed carrots
5.12

Stewed chicken with peppers and olives
2.10

Cheese tasting with our jams
8

DESSERT

Lemon tart with Italian meringue and lemon sorbetO
1.4.6.8.9

Pistachio semifreddo with dark chocolate and caramelized pistachios
4.8.6

New York cheesecake with red berry
1.4.6.8.9

Crispy basket with ice cream
1.4.

Cantuccini with vin santo
14.6.8.9

€15

€17

€13

€17

€15

€12

€6

€6

€6

€6

€6



