

MENU





STARTERS

(V) Chickpea flatbread, falafel and hummus 1.12	€ 12
Gazpacho with burrata and smoked trout and crispy bread 1.8.5.10.2	€ 13
Selection of cured meats with tigelline 1.8	€ 13
Tuscan beef tartare with guacamole and black rice chips11	€ 14
Soft-boiled egg, crispy potatoes and truffle sauce 1.8.6.4	€ 13
FRIST COURSES	
(V) Tomato bread soup and creamed salt cod 1.5.8.10	€ 11
Spaghetti with "River Carbonara" 1.4.5.8	€ 13
"Tortelli" Fresh stuffed pasta with ragù and mushrooms 1.2.8.10	€ 13
Carnaroli risotto with organic vegetables pecorino cheese and hazelnuts 6.8.10	€13
Home made pasta whit veal ragout 1.4.10	€ 13



MAIN COURSES

Salmon trout with mango sauce, apple, spring onion, and spinach 5	€ 15
Sliced sirloin with roasted potatoes and chimichurri sauce	€ 17
(V) Eggplant parmigiana 1.6.8	€ 13
Tuna tataki with sesame crust, teriyaki, and soy-glazed carrots 5.12	€ 17
Stewed chicken with peppers and olives 2.10	€15
Cheese tasting with our jams ₈	€ 12
DESSERT	
Lemon tart with Italian meringue and lemon sorbet0 1.4.6.8.9	€6
Pistachio semifreddo with dark chocolate and caramelized pistachios 4.8.6	€6
New York cheesecake with red berry 1.4.6.8.9	€6
Crispy basket with ice cream 1.4.	€6
Cantuccini with vin santo 146.8.9	€6